

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 805/2011

NURULHUQ ABDULHAQ SAIYED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for early hearing and early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mr. Milan Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahni, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Criminal Appeal after a week.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.11.08
17:03:23 IST
Reason: